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Wr. Cup 2015 Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 18.10.2015

LSV vy WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Event 51
18.10.2015 - 15:15

Girls, 50m Freestyle

Schilerklasse 2

Results

Points: FINA 2012

Rank

1. ALARA Sarah

2. ZACH-KIESLING Klara
3. RENNER Sina

4. KURZEWSKI Laura
5

6

7

8

ZACH-KIESLING Hannah

MAJKUT Alexandra
. LEU Anna
. ANDERLE Isabella
9. MITANOVSKA Nikolina
10. BARCAL Anastasia
11. MAYER Pina
12. LACKNER Hannah
13. PURNER Lena
14. EHRICH Laura Malin
15. OSWALD Miriam
16. NEUWIRTH Marlies
17. ANGST Melissa
18. WAISMAYER Tatjana
19. STASAITIS Daniela
20. KLIMITS Laura
21. BODNER Luca
22. VOLLER Johanna
23. KIRCHER Sophie
24. WEINDL Anna
25. KOTLARSKA Jasmin
26. RIECKEN Magdalena
27. MAYER Juliane
28. SEKULIN Daniela
29. VON CRANACH Marta
30. VASILENKO Arina
31. SLAVCHEVA Sophia
32. KRUG Hannah
33. SOENMEZ Piya
34. RADULOVIC Iva
35. POECHER Haruna
36. KOVACS Franciska
37. FELDMANN Sophie
38. GHOREISHI Zara
39. DIAMANTI ViKtoria
40. HARE Emma Sophie
41. TREMMEL Louise
42. DIAMANTI Benedetta
43. DRUZGALA Lena
sick SCHUHMANN Marie
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SV Simmering
Vienna Aquatic SC
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
SV Simmering
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
SC Diana Wien

SV Simmering

SV Simmering
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
ASV Wien
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
ASV Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SC im Theresianum
SV Simmering

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC
SV Simmering

SC Donau Wien

SV Friesen Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC
SV Simmering
Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Simmering

Time
34.58
34.85
34.94
35.53
36.00
36.55
36.63
37.22
37.30
3741
38.39
38.46
38.92
39.24
39.30
39.33
39.55
39.86
40.74
41.53
41.80
41.83
41.86
42.15
42.77
43.91
44,71
45,52
47.85
48.43
48.54
48.97
49.13
49.68
50.07
50.55
50.74
54.99
56.61
57.35
58.00
59.25

1:04.82

Pts

303
296
294
280
269
257
255
243
242
240
222
220
213
208
207
206
203
198
185
175
172
171
171
167
160
148
140
133
114
110
109
107
105
102
100

97

96

75

69

66

60
46

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.39204

Registered to LSV Wien
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